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Session 5

SAT 13 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 62  (48-51kg) R RISHI SHRIVARDHAN AP

TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR ARU

MP

J&K

RAJ

UTK

MARY RIRAM

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SAJJAD PATHAN

SATYANARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 63  (48-51kg) MOHIT UP

YOVRAJ HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR TN

DEL

MAH

PUN

KAR

D KARPAGAVALI

GEETANJALI

REENA MANE

NAMJOT

K SRAVANI

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 64  (48-51kg) PUSHPENDAR KAR

RAJAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM DEL

PUN

DEL

UTK

RAJ

NEERU

NAMJOT

SAVITA RAWAT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SATYANARYAN

28:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

27:29

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

4 65  (48-51kg) PRINCE KUMAR DEL

TANISHQ SINHA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN MAH

MP

J&K

HAR

ARU

REENA MANE

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SAJJAD PATHAN

JYOTI DAGAR

MARY RIRAM

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 66  (54-57kg) HARSH DEL

PYUSH TOMAR UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALI HAR

PUN

RAJ

UTK

KAR

JYOTI DAGAR

NAMJOT

SATYANARYAN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

K SRAVANI

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 67  (54-57kg) SHUBHAM HAR

SAGAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR DEL

MP

J&K

ARU

MAH

NEERU

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SAJJAD PATHAN

MARY RIRAM

REENA MANE

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 68  (54-57kg) SARANG HAR

VIVEK SAGWAN DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI TN

J&K

MAH

RAJ

KAR

D KARPAGAVALI

SAJJAD PATHAN

REENA MANE

SATYANARYAN

K SRAVANI

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 69  (54-57kg) TAGIO LIYAK ARU

ARYAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT UTK

DEL

SSCB

J&K

MP

SANJAY ADHIKARI

GEETANJALI

RANA ISHWAR

SAJJAD PATHAN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 70  (60-63 5kg) TEJASH KESARWANI MP

OMKAR MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT ARU

DEL

HAR

TN

J&K

MARY RIRAM

GEETANJALI

JYOTI DAGAR

D KARPAGAVALI

SAJJAD PATHAN

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 71  (60-63 5kg) JUNAID ANAND ASM

HUZEF MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI UTK

HAR

MP

J&K

PUN

SANJAY ADHIKARI

JYOTI DAGAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SAJJAD PATHAN

NAMJOT

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 72  (60-63 5kg) NEERAJ KUMAR HAR

ANUSHUL HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR DEL

KAR

UTK

J&K

ARU

NEERU

K SRAVANI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SAJJAD PATHAN

MARY RIRAM

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 73  (60-63 5kg) AMANJOT HAR

YASH KUMAR UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR K SRAVANI PUN

DEL

SSCB

J&K

DEL

NAMJOT

GEETANJALI

RANA ISHWAR

SAJJAD PATHAN

NEERU

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 74  (67-71kg) KULTAJ HAR

HIMANSHU HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM DEL

J&K

RAJ

MAH

PUN

NEERU

SAJJAD PATHAN

SATYANARYAN

REENA MANE

NAMJOT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 75  (67-71kg) JATAN SINGH MAR HAR

SUZAL HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJJAD PATHAN DEL

ARU

KAR

TN

UTK

GEETANJALI

MARY RIRAM

K SRAVANI

D KARPAGAVALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 76  (67-71kg) VISHNU RAJ

YUVRAJ YADAV ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 77  (67-71kg) ANKE HAR

YOVRAJ HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN TN

DEL

UTK

SSCB

KAR

D KARPAGAVALI

GEETANJALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA ISHWAR

K SRAVANI

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 78  (75-80kg) NIKHIL JAISWAL UP

OMJATIN MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

TN

HAR

PUN

RAJ

NEERU

D KARPAGAVALI

POOJA DUHAN

NAMJOT

SATYANARYAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 79  (75-80kg) GANGA RABA ASM

NIKHIL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT DEL

UTK

J&K

SSCB

KAR

GEETANJALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SAJJAD PATHAN

RANA ISHWAR

K SRAVANI

17:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

19 80  (75-80kg) VIVAN MANJUHATH KAR

NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN DEL

TN

HAR

PUN

RAJ

NEERU

D KARPAGAVALI

JYOTI DAGAR

NAMJOT

SATYANARYAN

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 81  (75-80kg) ABHISEK HAR

DIPANSHU HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI UTK

J&K

DEL

KAR

ARU

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SAJJAD PATHAN

NEERU

K SRAVANI

MARY RIRAM

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 82  (86-92kg) RISHI KESAN M TN

GOLDI SHARNAM HAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR MP

RAJ

PUN

KAR

ARU

SHIVANGI THAKUR

SATYANARYAN

NAMJOT

K SRAVANI

MARY RIRAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 83  (86-92kg) ABHISHEK UTK

AKASH KACHARI ASM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN HAR

MP

TN

DEL

SSCB

JYOTI DAGAR

SHIVANGI THAKUR

D KARPAGAVALI

GEETANJALI

RANA ISHWAR

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

23 84  (92-92+kg) GOLU HAR

DAKSH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI DEL

SSCB

RAJ

ARU

PUN

GEETANJALI

RANA ISHWAR

SATYANARYAN

MARY RIRAM

NAMJOT

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 85  (92-92+kg) SHAAN DHEERAJ MAH

VANSH HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN TN

UTK

ARU

KAR

DEL

D KARPAGAVALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

MARY RIRAM

K SRAVANI

NEERU

18:20

17:20

18:20

20:18

18:20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 86  (92-92+kg) VICKY SOLANKI MP

NILKANT LAXMAN MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR DEL

UTK

ARU

HAR

PUN

GEETANJALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

MARY RIRAM

RAHUL PHOGAT

NAMJOT

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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