

REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship <mark>2024</mark>आरईसी



Session Results

Session 5

SAT 13 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	62	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	R RISHI SHRIVARDHAN TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	MP	BLUE MARY RIRAM SHIVANGI THAKUR SAJJAD PATHAN	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ	SATYANARYAN SANJAY ADHIKARI			27:30 27:30
2	63	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	MOHIT YOVRAJ		UP HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH PUN	D KARPAGAVALI GEETANJALI REENA MANE NAMJOT K SRAVANI			28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30
3	64	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	PUSHPENDAR RAJAN		KAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARU	MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL UTK	NEERU NAMJOT SAVITA RAWAT SANJAY ADHIKARI SATYANARYAN			28:27 28:28 * 28:28 * 27:29 28:28 *
4	65	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	PRINCE KUMAR TANISHQ SINHA		DEL DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP J&K HAR	REENA MANE SHIVANGI THAKUR SAJJAD PATHAN JYOTI DAGAR MARY RIRAM	:		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
5	66	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH PYUSH TOMAR		DEL UP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	D KARPAGAVALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN RAJ UTK	JYOTI DAGAR NAMJOT SATYANARYAN SANJAY ADHIKARI K SRAVANI			28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
6	67	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SHUBHAM SAGAR		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MP J&K ARU	NEERU SHIVANGI THAKUR SAJJAD PATHAN MARY RIRAM REENA MANE			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	68	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SARANG VIVEK SAGWAN		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K MAH RAJ	D KARPAGAVALI SAJJAD PATHAN REENA MANE SATYANARYAN K SRAVANI			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	69	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	TAGIO LIYAK ARYAN		ARU HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL SSCB J&K	SANJAY ADHIKARI GEETANJALI RANA ISHWAR SAJJAD PATHAN SHIVANGI THAKUR			27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 3.0



BOXINREC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024आरईसी



Session Results

Session 5

SAT 13 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

							Team				
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	70	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	TEJASH KESARWANI OMKAR		MP MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR TN	MARY RIRAM GEETANJALI JYOTI DAGAR D KARPAGAVALI SAJJAD PATHAN			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	71	(60-63 5kg)		RED	JUNAID ANAND		ASM	RED	RSC	R2	
10	, 1	(oo oo ong)		BLUE	HUZEF		MAH	1125	1100	. 12	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MP	SANJAY ADHIKARI JYOTI DAGAR SHIVANGI THAKUR SAJJAD PATHAN NAMJOT	l		10:9 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
11	72	(60-63 5kg)		RED	NEERAJ KUMAR		HAR				
''	12	(00-00 Jkg)		BLUE	ANUSHUL		HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR UTK J&K	NEERU K SRAVANI SANJAY ADHIKARI SAJJAD PATHAN MARY RIRAM			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
12	73	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	AMANJOT YASH KUMAR		HAR UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	K SRAVANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN DEL SSCB J&K	NAMJOT GEETANJALI RANA ISHWAR SAJJAD PATHAN NEERU			27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
10	71	(67.71kg)		RED	KULTAJ		LIAD				
13	74	(67-71kg)		BLUE	HIMANSHU		HAR HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ARU	MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K RAJ MAH	NEERU SAJJAD PATHAN SATYANARYAN REENA MANE NAMJOT			- - - -
14	75	(67-71kg)		RED	JATAN SINGH MAR		HAR	RED	RSC	R1	
'-	, 0	(5, , 11,9)		BLUE	SUZAL		HAR		. 100		
			Referee:	J&K	SAJJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU KAR TN	GEETANJALI MARY RIRAM K SRAVANI D KARPAGAVALI SANJAY ADHIKARI			- - - -
15	76	(67-71kg)		RED	VISHNU		RAJ				
			Referee:	BLUE	YUVRAJ YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM	BLUE	RSC	R1	-
16	77	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	ANKE YOVRAJ		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN DEL UTK SSCB	D KARPAGAVALI GEETANJALI SANJAY ADHIKARI RANA ISHWAR K SRAVANI			29:28 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 3.0



REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship <mark>2024</mark>आरईसी



Session Results

Session 5

SAT 13 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	78	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	NIKHIL JAISWAL OMJATIN JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN HAR PUN	BLUE NEERU D KARPAGAVALI POOJA DUHAN NAMJOT SATYANARYAN	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	79	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	GANGA RABA NIKHIL NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR DEL UTK J&K SSCB	BLUE GEETANJALI SANJAY ADHIKARI SAJJAD PATHAN RANA ISHWAR K SRAVANI	WP	5:0	17:20 17:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
19	80	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	VIVAN MANJUHATH NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN HAR PUN	BLUE NEERU D KARPAGAVALI JYOTI DAGAR NAMJOT SATYANARYAN	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
20	81	(75-80kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	ABHISEK DIPANSHU GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K DEL KAR	RED SANJAY ADHIKARI SAJJAD PATHAN NEERU K SRAVANI MARY RIRAM	WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
21	82	(86-92kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	RISHI KESAN M GOLDI SHARNAM RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ PUN KAR	RED SHIVANGI THAKUR SATYANARYAN NAMJOT K SRAVANI MARY RIRAM	RSC	R1	- - - -
22	83	(86-92kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ABHISHEK AKASH KACHARI POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP TN DEL	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR SHIVANGI THAKUR D KARPAGAVALI GEETANJALI RANA ISHWAR	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
23	84	(92-92+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	GOLU DAKSH SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RAJ ARU	BLUE GEETANJALI RANA ISHWAR SATYANARYAN MARY RIRAM NAMJOT	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
24	85	(92-92+kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	SHAAN DHEERAJ VANSH SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ARU KAR	BLUE D KARPAGAVALI SANJAY ADHIKARI MARY RIRAM K SRAVANI NEERU	RSC	R3	18:20 17:20 18:20 20:18 18:20

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 3.0



BOXINREC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024आरईसी



Session Results

Session 5

SAT 13 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	86	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	VICKY SOLANKI NILKANT LAXMAN		MP MAH	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	UTK	GEETANJALI SANJAY ADHIKARI MARY RIRAM		-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGAT NAMJOT		-

LEGEND	LEGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

Page 4 / 4

SWISS TIMING

0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z05_C74 3.0 Report Created SAT 13 APR 2024 18:42